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Media converter RJ45 to fiber. RJ45 10/100/1000 Mbit.

Fiber 1000Mbit SC Multi  Mode and supply voltage
12-48VDC with PoE+ out

 

 FEATURES  

 

1000Mbit  Multi  Mode  Media  Converter  with  SC
connector  to  RJ45
1000BASE-SX  /  LX  to  10/100/1000BASE-T  802.3at
PoE
1  x  RJ45  10/100/1000base-T  with  PoE+  (30W)
1  x  1000base-SX/LX  Fiber  -  SC  connector  Multi
Mode
Multi  Mode  62.5/125my  /  50/125my
IEEE  802.3/802.3u/802.3ab/802.3z/802.3x  Ethernet
standard
DIN  rail  mounting
Supply voltages:  12 -  48VDC or  24VAC with PoE out
PSU  not  included
IP30
Operating  temperature:  -40°C  to  +75°C
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : -40°C  to  75°C

IP-Tæthed : IP30  metal  case

PoE : 30  watt

PoE : IEEE  802.3at,  802.3af

Porte : 1  x  1000base-x  sc  1  x  10/100/1000base-t  rj45

Strømstyrke : 12  ~  48V  DC/24V  AC

Weight : 510g  (500g)

Dimensioner : 32  x  135  x  87,8  mm (W  x  H  x  D)


